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1Â° HOTEL ASTORIA (0401010B)
RIVA DEL GARDA - 26-12-2003 - 30-12-2003

Torneo 1Â° HOTEL ASTORIA 0401010B

Luogo RIVA DEL GARDA  [Trento - Trentino]
Periodo 26-12-2003 - 30-12-2003

Turni

Tipo Festival
Sistema Swiss

Tempo di riflessione 2 h x 40 ms + 30' QPF
Arbitri PERNICI RIGO CRISTINA - 

Partecipanti 45

Sito Internet
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Elenco partecipanti
                                                 Elo  Elo   Med        Anno    Id         Id

 S   Cat   Giocatore              Fed  Reg  Pr   FIDE Ital  Avv  Perf  Nasc S  FIDE       FSI

3 3N Bisesti Daniele          ITA TRE TN 1422 0 0 1987 M 100039

41 2N Bondi' Fabio             ITA LOM MI 1555 0 0 1972 M 109102

37 2N Borboni Paolo            ITA LOM BS 1632 0 0 1966 M 106097

43 2N Brighenti Alessandro     ITA LOM MI 1474 0 0 1957 M 111715

35 2N Brunello Marina          ITA LOM BG 1510 0 0 1994 F 105538

34 2N Brunello Roberta         ITA LOM BG 1594 0 0 1991 F 105537

44 2N Cantu' Guido             ITA LOM MI 1549 0 0 1988 M 117365

13 1N Cerioli Giuseppe         ITA EMI BO 1708 0 0 1935 M 101576

7 1N Clappa Ilaria            ITA TRE TN 1762 0 0 1987 F 100053

9 2N Clarini Ivo              ITA FRI UD 1633 0 0 1971 M 100595

5 3N Cramerotti Renzo         ITA TRE TN 1599 0 0 1947 M 100047

32 2N Cremonini Stefano        ITA EMI BO 1579 0 0 1959 M 105334

15 2N De Nisi Giuseppe         ITA TRE TN 1618 0 0 1948 M 101855

17 2N De Nisi Martina          ITA TRE TN 1519 0 0 1982 F 101858

16 2N De Nisi Roberta          ITA TRE TN 1666 0 0 1978 F 101857

39 CM Di Cio' Enrico ITA ABR PE 1588 0 0 1930 M 108474

26 2N Fambri Giuliano          ITA TRE TN 1393 0 0 1930 M 102768

14 1N Fragni Enrico            ITA EMI BO 1447 0 0 1941 M 101586

25 2N Galas Franco             ITA TRE TN 1573 0 0 1949 M 102767

18 2N Kaserer Hans Peter       ITA ALT BZ 1627 0 0 1975 M 101946

22 2N La Malfa Antonino        ITA SIC ME 1525 0 0 1947 M 102670

11 1N La Manna Andrea          ITA TRE TN 1780 0 0 1983 M 101265

45 2N Lazzaroni Fabio          ITA LOM BS 1600 0 0 1975 M 117428

28 3N Lombardi Giuseppe        ITA TRE TN 1419 0 0 1936 M 102771

8 2N Maffeo Mauro             ITA PIE VB 1552 0 0 1950 M 100486

4 1N Maistri Luciano          ITA TRE TN 1731 0 0 1966 M 100046

6 2N Maistri Oscar            ITA TRE TN 1603 0 0 1952 M 100049

10 2N Marchesotti Giovanni     ITA LOM MI 1483 0 0 1946 M 100700

2 2N Matei Cristian           ITA TRE TN 1745 0 0 1961 M

36 2N Menon Michele            ITA FRI UD 1632 0 0 1952 M 105911

23 1N Mora Massimo             ITA TRE TN 1786 0 0 1967 M 102760

24 2N Oltramari Silvano        ITA TRE TN 1462 0 0 1956 M 102765

38 2N Porta Federico           ITA VEN TV 1687 0 0 1972 M 107812

30 2N Prola Maurizio           ITA PIE VC 1537 0 0 1947 M 104697

20 3N Rappa Carlo              ITA LOM BS 1473 0 0 1967 M 102350

42 3N Salvotti James           ITA LOM BS 1503 0 0 1970 M 109982

29 1N Scovazzi Tullio          ITA LOM MI 1617 0 0 1951 M 102924

33 1N Senesi Glauco            ITA LAZ RM 0 0 1963 M 105444

19 3N Sorba Enrico             ITA PIE TO 1416 0 0 1958 M 102172

40 1N Todic Simo               ITA UMB PG 1708 0 0 1956 M 108486

21 3N Torriano Enzo            ITA PIE AL 1521 0 0 1966 M 102567

12 3N Vinciguerra Riccardo     ITA PIE AL 1440 0 0 1964 M 101557

1 1N Wickertsheim Frank       EE 1800 0 0 20 M

31 1N Zannoni Gianni           ITA PIE VC 1657 0 0 1950 M 104698

27 2N Zordan Diego             ITA TRE TN 1600 0 0 1974 M 102769
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Variazioni Elo Italia
                                      Elo   N  Pun  Pun               Med        Anno    ID     

 S   Cat   Giocatore             Fed  FSI   P  Fat  Att  W-We   Var   Avv. Perf  Nasc S  FSI    

3 3N Bisesti Daniele          ITA 1422 0 0.00 0.00 0 6 0 1987 M 100039

41 2N Bondi' Fabio             ITA 1555 0 0.00 0.00 0 12 0 1972 M 109102

37 2N Borboni Paolo            ITA 1632 0 0.00 0.00 0 12 0 1966 M 106097

43 2N Brighenti Alessandro     ITA 1474 0 0.00 0.00 0 18 0 1957 M 111715

35 2N Brunello Marina          ITA 1510 0 0.00 0.00 0 -30 0 1994 F 105538

34 2N Brunello Roberta         ITA 1594 0 0.00 0.00 0 6 0 1991 F 105537

44 2N Cantu' Guido             ITA 1549 0 0.00 0.00 0 18 0 1988 M 117365

13 1N Cerioli Giuseppe         ITA 1708 0 0.00 0.00 0 -3 0 1935 M 101576

7 1N Clappa Ilaria            ITA 1762 0 0.00 0.00 0 -9 0 1987 F 100053

9 2N Clarini Ivo              ITA 1633 0 0.00 0.00 0 -12 0 1971 M 100595

5 3N Cramerotti Renzo         ITA 1599 0 0.00 0.00 0 30 0 1947 M 100047

32 2N Cremonini Stefano        ITA 1579 0 0.00 0.00 0 27 0 1959 M 105334

15 2N De Nisi Giuseppe         ITA 1618 0 0.00 0.00 0 -33 0 1948 M 101855

17 2N De Nisi Martina          ITA 1519 0 0.00 0.00 0 24 0 1982 F 101858

16 2N De Nisi Roberta          ITA 1666 0 0.00 0.00 0 -12 0 1978 F 101857

39 CM Di Cio' Enrico ITA 1588 0 0.00 0.00 0 -48 0 1930 M 108474

26 2N Fambri Giuliano          ITA 1393 0 0.00 0.00 0 -3 0 1930 M 102768

14 1N Fragni Enrico            ITA 1447 0 0.00 0.00 0 42 0 1941 M 101586

25 2N Galas Franco             ITA 1573 0 0.00 0.00 0 9 0 1949 M 102767

18 2N Kaserer Hans Peter       ITA 1627 0 0.00 0.00 0 27 0 1975 M 101946

22 2N La Malfa Antonino        ITA 1525 0 0.00 0.00 0 -6 0 1947 M 102670

11 1N La Manna Andrea          ITA 1780 0 0.00 0.00 0 -12 0 1983 M 101265

45 2N Lazzaroni Fabio          ITA 1600 0 0.00 0.00 0 -69 0 1975 M 117428

28 3N Lombardi Giuseppe        ITA 1419 0 0.00 0.00 0 18 0 1936 M 102771

8 2N Maffeo Mauro             ITA 1552 0 0.00 0.00 0 45 0 1950 M 100486

4 1N Maistri Luciano          ITA 1731 0 0.00 0.00 0 -24 0 1966 M 100046

6 2N Maistri Oscar            ITA 1603 0 0.00 0.00 0 87 0 1952 M 100049

10 2N Marchesotti Giovanni     ITA 1483 0 0.00 0.00 0 42 0 1946 M 100700

2 2N Matei Cristian           ITA 1745 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1961 M

36 2N Menon Michele            ITA 1632 0 0.00 0.00 0 -90 0 1952 M 105911

23 1N Mora Massimo             ITA 1786 0 0.00 0.00 0 -39 0 1967 M 102760

24 2N Oltramari Silvano        ITA 1462 0 0.00 0.00 0 9 0 1956 M 102765

38 2N Porta Federico           ITA 1687 0 0.00 0.00 0 -6 0 1972 M 107812

30 2N Prola Maurizio           ITA 1537 0 0.00 0.00 0 -24 0 1947 M 104697

20 3N Rappa Carlo              ITA 1473 0 0.00 0.00 0 -12 0 1967 M 102350

42 3N Salvotti James           ITA 1503 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1970 M 109982

29 1N Scovazzi Tullio          ITA 1617 0 0.00 0.00 0 -21 0 1951 M 102924

19 3N Sorba Enrico             ITA 1416 0 0.00 0.00 0 36 0 1958 M 102172

40 1N Todic Simo               ITA 1708 0 0.00 0.00 0 -81 0 1956 M 108486

21 3N Torriano Enzo            ITA 1521 0 0.00 0.00 0 -15 0 1966 M 102567

12 3N Vinciguerra Riccardo     ITA 1440 0 0.00 0.00 0 -39 0 1964 M 101557

1 1N Wickertsheim Frank       1800 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 20 M

31 1N Zannoni Gianni           ITA 1657 0 0.00 0.00 0 18 0 1950 M 104698

27 2N Zordan Diego             ITA 1600 0 0.00 0.00 0 -12 0 1974 M 102769
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